
GET INTO THE PROPERTY MARKET WITH THIS DEAL…

Lot 1040 Ficus Court
Kalynda Chase
Land Size: 275 m²

HOUSE & LAND PACKAGE PRICE:

$322,000

Rosalyn Gordon 0423 960 127
Rosalyn@ellisdevelopments.com.au

Rosalyn Gordon
0423 960 127

Rosalyn@ellisdevelopments.com.au

(First home owners grant of
$20,000 has been deducted.)

Living Area
Garage Area
Outside Area
Porch
Total Area

101.44 m²
19.16 m²
15.24 m²
1.76 m²

137.60 m²



GET INTO THE PROPERTY MARKET WITH THIS DEAL…

Lot 1040 Ficus Court
Kalynda Chase
Land Size: 275 m²

HOUSE & LAND PACKAGE PRICE:

$322,000

Rosalyn Gordon 0423 960 127
Rosalyn@ellisdevelopments.com.au

Rosalyn Gordon
0423 960 127

Rosalyn@ellisdevelopments.com.au

(First home owners grant of
$20,000 has been deducted.)

Living Area
Garage Area
Outside Area
Porch
Total Area

101.44 m²
19.16 m²
15.24 m²
1.76 m²

137.60 m²


